REINFORCEMENT HARDWARE & BRACKETS
R
E
IN
FO
R
C
E
M
E
N
T
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
 &
 B
R
A
C
K
E
T
S
100
Note –  Items marked with an asterisk (*) are marked for deletion.
1. Place orders in “order quantity multiples”.
EFFECTIVE DATE JULY 2009
CODE DESCRIPTION
 ORDER UNIT RETAIL UNIT
 ORDER ORDER PACK RETAIL PACK
 UNIT QTY TYPE UNIT TYPE
 BARCODE MULT1  BARCODE
MENDING PLATES HEAVY DUTY – HOT DIPPED GAL
HEG9154 MENDING PLATES HDG M6 150X40X3MM 9310086932630 6  PCE 9310086932630 EA
HEG9204 MENDING PLATES HDG M6 200X40X3MM 9310086932647 6  PCE 9310086932647 EA
HEG9105 MENDING PLATES HDG M6 100x50x3MM 9310086932654 6  PCE 9310086932654 EA
HEG9205 MENDING PLATES HDG M6 200x50x3MM 9310086932661 6  PCE 9310086932661 EA
HEG9305 MENDING PLATES HDG M6 300x50x3MM 9310086932678 6  PCE 9310086932678 EA
HEG9355 MENDING PLATES HDG M6 300x50x5MM 9310086932692 6  PCE 9310086932692 EA
HEG9455 MENDING PLATES HDG M6 450x50x5MM 9310086932708 6  PCE 9310086932708 EA
HEG9157 MENDING PLATES HDG M6 150X75X5MM 9310086932722 6  PCE 9310086932722 EA
L TYPE MENDING PLATES – ZINC PLATED
HED9990 PLATE L MENDING ZINC PLATED 190x40MM 9310086548534 6 PCE 9310086548534 EA
STAYED & SHELF BRACKETS
LONDON BRACKETS – GREY
HCR0100 BRACKET LONDON GREY 100X75MM 9310086620575 12 PCE 9310086620575 EA
HCR0125 BRACKET LONDON GREY 125X100MM 9310086514942 12 PCE 9310086514942 EA
HCR0150 BRACKET LONDON GREY 150X125MM 9310086514959 12 PCE 9310086514959 EA
HCR0200 BRACKET LONDON GREY 200X150MM 9310086577350 12 PCE 9310086577350 EA
HCR0250 BRACKET LONDON GREY 250X200MM 9310086514973 12 PCE 9310086514973 EA
HCR0300 BRACKET LONDON GREY 300X250MM 9310086514980 12 PCE 9310086514980 EA
HCR0350 BRACKET LONDON GREY 350X300MM 9310086577312 12 PCE 9310086577312 EA
LONDON BRACKETS – WHITE
HCR1100 BRACKET LONDON WHITE 100X75MM 9310086668515 12 PCE 9310086668515 EA
HCR1125 BRACKET LONDON WHITE 125X100MM 9310086668522 12 PCE 9310086668522 EA
HCR1150 BRACKET LONDON WHITE 150X125MM 9310086668539 12 PCE 9310086668539 EA
HCR1200 BRACKET LONDON WHITE 200X150MM 9310086668546 12 PCE 9310086668546 EA
HCR1250 BRACKET LONDON WHITE 250X200MM 9310086668553 12 PCE 9310086668553 EA
HCR1300 BRACKET LONDON WHITE 300X250MM 9310086668560 12 PCE 9310086668560 EA
HCR1350 BRACKET LONDON WHITE 350X300MM 9310086668577 12 PCE 9310086668577 EA
LONDON BRACKETS – BLACK
HCR3100 BRACKET LONDON BLACK 100X75MM 9310086932739 12  PCE 9310086932739 EA
HCR3125 BRACKET LONDON BLACK 125X100MM 9310086932746 12  PCE 9310086932746 EA
HCR3150 BRACKET LONDON BLACK 150X125MM 9310086932753 12  PCE 9310086932753 EA
HCR3200 BRACKET LONDON BLACK 200X150MM 9310086932760 12  PCE 9310086932760 EA
HCR3250 BRACKET LONDON BLACK 250X200MM 9310086932777 12  PCE 9310086932777 EA
HCR3300 BRACKET LONDON BLACK 300X250MM 9310086932784 12  PCE 9310086932784 EA
HCR3350 BRACKET LONDON BLACK 350X300MM 9310086932791 12  PCE 9310086932791 EA
LIGHT STAYED BRACKETS – PRESSED STEEL – GREY
HCS0150 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 150X125MM 9310086583221 6 PCE 9310086583221 EA
HCS0200 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 200X150MM 9310086583238 6 PCE 9310086583238 EA
HCS0250 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 250X200MM 9310086583245 6 PCE 9310086583245 EA
HCS0300 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 300X250MM 9310086583252 6 PCE 9310086583252 EA
HCS0350 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 350X300MM 9310086583276 6 PCE 9310086583276 EA
REINFORCEMENT HARDWARE & BRACKETS
R
E
IN
FO
R
C
E
M
E
N
T
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
 &
 B
R
A
C
K
E
T
S
101
Note –  Items marked with an asterisk (*) are marked for deletion.
1. Place orders in “order quantity multiples”.
EFFECTIVE DATE JULY 2009
CODE DESCRIPTION
 ORDER UNIT RETAIL UNIT
 ORDER ORDER PACK RETAIL PACK
 UNIT QTY TYPE UNIT TYPE
 BARCODE MULT1  BARCODE
LIGHT STAYED BRACKETS – PRESSED STEEL – WHITE
HCS1150 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 150X125MM WHITE 9310086932951 6  PCE 9310086932951 EA
HCS1200 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 200X150MM WHITE 9310086932968 6  PCE 9310086932968 EA
HCS1250 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 250X200MM WHITE 9310086932975 6  PCE 9310086932975 EA
HCS1300 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 300X250MM WHITE 9310086932982 6  PCE 9310086932982 EA
HCS1350 BRACKET LIGHT STAYED 350X300MM WHITE 9310086933002 6  PCE 9310086933002 EA
SNAP IN ANGLE BRACKETS – FLAT STAY
ZINC PLATED
HED4200 BRACKET SNAP IN ANGLE 200x200MM ZP 9310086555433 6 PCE 9310086555433 EA
HED4300 BRACKET SNAP IN ANGLE 300x300MM ZP 9310086555440 6 PCE 9310086555440 EA
HED4380 BRACKET SNAP IN ANGLE 380x380MM ZP 9310086555457 6 PCE 9310086555457 EA
SNAP IN ANGLE BRACKETS – FLAT STAY
HOT DIPPED GAL
HEG4200 BRACKET SNAP IN ANGLE 200X200MM HDG 9310086933071 6  PCE 9310086933071 EA
HEG4300 BRACKET SNAP IN ANGLE 300X300MM HDG 9310086933088 6  PCE 9310086933088 EA
HEG4380 BRACKET SNAP IN ANGLE 380X380MM HDG 9310086933095 6  PCE 9310086933095 EA
SNAP IN ANGLE BRACKETS – TWISTED STAY
ZINC PLATED
HED3200 BRACKET SNAP IN STAYED 200X200MM ZP 9310086933019 6  PCE 9310086933019 EA
HED3300 BRACKET SNAP IN STAYED 300X300MM ZP 9310086933026 6  PCE 9310086933026 EA
HED3380 BRACKET SNAP IN STAYED 380X380MM ZP 9310086933033 6  PCE 9310086933033 EA
SNAP IN ANGLE BRACKETS – TWISTED STAY
HOT DIPPED GAL
HEG3200 BRACKET SNAP IN STAYED 200X200MM HDG 9310086933101 6  PCE 9310086933101 EA
HEG3300 BRACKET SNAP IN STAYED 300X300MM HDG 9310086933118 6  PCE 9310086933118 EA
HEG3380 BRACKET SNAP IN STAYED 380X380MM HDG 9310086933125 6  PCE 9310086933125 EA
STAYED BRACKETS – ZINC PLATED
HED0200 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 250x200x25MM 9310086506268 6 PCE 9310086506268 EA
HED0250 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 300x250x25MM 9310086506275 6 PCE 9310086506275 EA
HED0300 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 300X300X25MM 9310086506282 6 PCE 9310086506282 EA
HED0351 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 350x300x25MM 9310086506374 6 PCE 9310086506374 EA
HED0401 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 400x350x25MM 9310086508866 6 PCE 9310086508866 EA
HED0500 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 500x400x25MM 9310086514461 6 PCE 9310086514461 EA
HED0501 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 500x500x25MM 9310086514577 6 PCE 9310086514577 EA
AIR CONDITIONER STAYED BRACKETS – ZINC PLATED
HED0540 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 500x300x40MM 9310086514607 6 PCE 9310086514607 EA
HED0640 BRACKET STAY ZINC PLATED 600X300X40MM 9310086515277 6 PCE 9310086515277 EA
STAYED BRACKETS – HOT DIPPED GAL
HEG0200 BRACKET STAYED 250X200X25X5MM H.D.GAL 9310086932807 6  PCE 9310086932807 EA
HEG0300 BRACKET STAYED 300X300X25X5MM H.D.GAL 9310086932814 6  PCE 9310086932814 EA
HEG0350 BRACKET STAYED 350X250X25X5MM H.D.GAL 9310086932821 6  PCE 9310086932821 EA
HEG0400 BRACKET STAYED 400X250X25X5MM H.D.GAL 9310086932838 6  PCE 9310086932838 EA
HEG0401 BRACKET STAYED 400X350X25X5MM H.D.GAL 9310086932845 6  PCE 9310086932845 EA
HEG0500 BRACKET STAYED 500X400X25X5MM H.D.GAL 9310086932869 6  PCE 9310086932869 EA
REINFORCEMENT HARDWARE & BRACKETS
R
E
IN
FO
R
C
E
M
E
N
T
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
 &
 B
R
A
C
K
E
T
S
102
Note –  Items marked with an asterisk (*) are marked for deletion.
1. Place orders in “order quantity multiples”.
EFFECTIVE DATE JULY 2009
CODE DESCRIPTION
 ORDER UNIT RETAIL UNIT
 ORDER ORDER PACK RETAIL PACK
 UNIT QTY TYPE UNIT TYPE
 BARCODE MULT1  BARCODE
AIR CONDITIONER STAYED BRACKETS – HOT DIPPED GAL
HEG0540 BRACKET AIR CON 500X300X40X5MM H.D.GAL 9310086932876 6  PCE 9310086932876 EA
HEG0640 BRACKET AIR CON 600X300X40X5MM H.D.GAL 9310086932883 6  PCE 9310086932883 EA
STAYED BRACKETS – WHITE
HEW0200 BRACKET STAYED 250X200X25X5MM WHITE 9310086932890 6  PCE 9310086932890 EA
HEW0250 BRACKET STAYED 300X250X25X5MM WHITE 9310086932906 6  PCE 9310086932906 EA
HEW0401 BRACKET STAYED 400X350X25X5MM WHITE 9310086932913 6  PCE 9310086932913 EA
STAYED BRACKETS – BLACK
HEB0200 BRACKET STAYED 250X200X25X5MM BLACK 9310086932920 6  PCE 9310086932920 EA
HEB0250 BRACKET STAYED 300X250X25X5MM BLACK 9310086932937 6  PCE 9310086932937 EA
HEB0401 BRACKET STAYED 400X350X25X5MM BLACK 9310086932944 6  PCE 9310086932944 EA
STAYED BRACKETS – COPPER SPANGLE
HED2250 BRACKET STAY COPPER SPANGLE 250x200x25MM 9310086515307 6 PCE 9310086515307 EA
HED2300 BRACKET STAY COPPER SPANGLE 300x250x25MM 9310086515475 6 PCE 9310086515475 EA
HED2350 BRACKET STAY COPPER SPANGLE 350x300x25MM 9310086522695 6 PCE 9310086522695 EA
HED2400 BRACKET STAY COPPER SPANGLE 400x350x25MM 9310086526761 6 PCE 9310086526761 EA
FOLDING BRACKET – WHITE
HFW0300 BRACKET FOLDING 300X160X20X2MM WHITE 9310086933057 6  PCE 9310086933057 EA
FOLDING BRACKET – BLACK
HFB0300 BRACKET FOLDING 300X160X20X2MM BLACK 9310086933064 6  PCE 9310086933064 EA
DECORATIVE BRACKETS
SCROLL BRACKETS
HIN9150 BRACKET SCROLL WHITE 150MM 9310086577275 6 PCE 9310086577275 EA
HIN9200 BRACKET SCROLL WHITE 200MM 9310086577282 6 PCE 9310086577282 EA
HIN9250 BRACKET SCROLL WHITE 250MM 9310086577329 6 PCE 9310086577329 EA
HIN9152 BRACKET SCROLL BLACK 150MM 9310086595293 6 PCE 9310086595293 EA
HIN9202 BRACKET SCROLL BLACK 200MM 9310086595309 6 PCE 9310086595309 EA
HIN9252 BRACKET SCROLL BLACK 250MM 9310086595316 6 PCE 9310086595316 EA
STAYED DECORATIVE BRACKETS
HIN9010 BRACKET SCROLL WHITE 100X100MM 9310086595156 6 PCE 9310086595156 EA
HIN8150 BRACKET SCROLL WHITE 150X150MM 9310086595002 6 PCE 9310086595002 EA
HIN0205 BRACKET SCROLL WHITE 250X250MM 9310086594999 6 PCE 9310086594999 EA
HIN9011 BRACKET SCROLL CREAM 100X100MM 9310086594982 6 PCE 9310086594982 EA
HIN9151 BRACKET SCROLL CREAM 150X150MM 9310086594975 6 PCE 9310086594975 EA
HIN9251 BRACKET SCROLL CREAM 250X250MM 9310086594968 6 PCE 9310086594968 EA
HIN9111 BRACKET S/SHELF BLACK 100X100MM 9310086612204 6 PCE 9310086612204 EA
HIN8151 BRACKET S/SHELF BLACK 150X150MM 9310086612211 6 PCE 9310086612211 EA
HIN8201 BRACKET S/SHELF BLACK 250X250MM 9310086612228 6 PCE 9310086612228 EA
REINFORCEMENT HARDWARE & BRACKETS
R
E
IN
FO
R
C
E
M
E
N
T
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
 &
 B
R
A
C
K
E
T
S
103
Note –  Items marked with an asterisk (*) are marked for deletion.
1. Place orders in “order quantity multiples”.
EFFECTIVE DATE JULY 2009
CODE DESCRIPTION
 ORDER UNIT RETAIL UNIT
 ORDER ORDER PACK RETAIL PACK
 UNIT QTY TYPE UNIT TYPE
 BARCODE MULT1  BARCODE
DECORATIVE SHELF BRACKETS
HIN7100 BRACKET SHELF WHITE 125X150MM 9310086577374 6 PCE 9310086577374 EA
HIN7150 BRACKET SHELF WHITE 150X200MM 9310086577381 6 PCE 9310086577381 EA
HIN7250 BRACKET SHELF WHITE 200X250MM 9310086577398 6 PCE 9310086577398 EA
HIN5101 BRACKET SHELF BLACK 125X150MM 9310086595286 6 PCE 9310086595286 EA
HIN5151 BRACKET SHELF BLACK 150X200MM 9310086595279 6 PCE 9310086595279 EA
HIN5251 BRACKET SHELF BLACK 200X250MM 9310086595163 6 PCE 9310086595163 EA
HIN7101 BRACKET SHELF GREY 125X150MM 9310086612143 6 PCE 9310086612143 EA
HIN7151 BRACKET SHELF GREY 150X200MM 9310086612150 6 PCE 9310086612150 EA
HIN7251 BRACKET SHELF GREY 200X250MM 9310086612167 6 PCE 9310086612167 EA
DRYER BRACKETS AND HANDRAIL BRACKETS
DRYER BRACKET KITS (INCLUDE FASTENERS)
SUIT SIMPSON (PRIOR 2006 MODELS), KELVINATOR, EMAIL & MALLEYS BRAND
WEG1100 BRACKET DRYER SIM/EML HB001R 9322650001147 4 EA 9322650001147 KIT
SUIT FISHER & PAYKEL & HOOVER BRANDS
WEG1200 BRACKET DRYER FP/H00V HB002R 9322650001154 4 EA 9322650001154 KIT
HAND RAIL BRACKETS
WHR0001 BRACKET HANDRAIL CHROME PLATED CD2 9310086591387 3 CRD 9310086591387 CRD
WHR0002 BRACKET HANDRAIL FLORENTINE BRONZE CD2 9310086591394 3 CRD 9310086591394 CRD
WHR0003 BRACKET HANDRAIL BRASS PLATED CD2 9310086546363 3 CRD 9310086546363 CRD
BRACKET MERCHANDISERS
V TYPE HOLDERS
VBH0002 BRACKET HOLDER MEDIUM 9310086607217 1 PCE 9310086607217
VBH0003 BRACKET HOLDER LARGE 9310086609563 1 PCE 9310086609563
VBH0004 BRACKET HOLDER SMALL 9310086615700 1 PCE 9310086615700
STAYED BRACKET HOLDERS
VBH0005 BRACKET HOLDER VERTICAL 9310086615717 1 PCE 9310086615717
VBH0006 BRACKET HOLDER REVERSE VERTICAL 9310086619982 1 PCE 9310086619982